
CASA for Children/Muskogee, Sequoyah and Wagoner County 

Court Appointed Special Advocate for Children, Inc. 

2022-2023 
 

 
Muskogee/McIntosh Office      Wagoner Office             Sequoyah Office 
419 W. Broadway                             (by appointment only)            (by appointment only) 
Suite 203                                   101 N. Harrill   P.O. Box 1214 
P.O. Box 1274                Wagoner, OK 74467               Sallisaw, OK 74955 
Muskogee, OK 74402       918-686-8199 (office)            918-686-8199 (office) 
918-686-8199 (office)                        918-683-0745 (fax)                  918 790-2011 (fax) 
918 683-0745 (fax)                      

 
STAFF DIRECTORY 

 
 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR    PROGRAM MANAGER 
Suzanne Hughes  918 686-8199 (w) Susie Massey             918 686-8199 (w) 
suzanne@casaok.org 918 527-5351 (c) massey@casaok.org   918 360-9692 (c)  
 
VOLUNTEER COORDINATOR    VOLUNTEER COORDINATOR 
April Cluff   918 686-8199 (w)  Regenna Craig   918 686-8199 (w) 
april@casaok.org  918 351-8062 (c)   regenna@casaok.org  918-441-1862 (c) 
 
VOLUNTEER COORDINATOR   VOLUNTEER COORDINATOR 
Megan Yocham  918-686-8199 (w) Debby Stokes  918-616-8199(w) 
megan@casaok.org  918-348-8342 (c) debby@casaok.org 918-774-5360 (c) 
  
TRAINING & OUTREACH COORDINATOR   
Jenny Crosby  918-616-8199 (w)  
jenny@casaok.org  918-685-1501 (c)   

 
JUVENILE COURT JUDGE DIRECTORY 

 
MUSKOGEE JUVENILE COURT JUDGE      WAGONER JUVENILE COURT JUDGE 
District Judge Bret Smith        Judge Gary Huggins 
Muskogee County Court House-3rd Floor      Wagoner County Court House-2nd Floor 
210 State St.           307 East Cherokee 
Muskogee, OK 74401 918 687-6388      Wagoner, OK 74467 918 485-2144 
 
SEQUOYAH JUVENILE COURT JUDGE      MCINTOSH JUVENILE COURT JUDGE 
Assoc District Judge Matt Orendorff             Assoc District Judge Brendon Bridges 
Sequoyah County Court House        McIntosh County Court House 
120 East Chickasaw Suite 203        110 1st Street 
Sallisaw, OK 74955 918 775-4262      Eufaula, OK 74432       918 689-2282 
 
  
 
 



CASA for Children/Muskogee, Sequoyah and Wagoner County 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

Officers 
President, Jessica Walker 

1st Vice President, Kristen Bell 
Secretary, Manchi Pollard 

Treasurer, Melanie Yochum 
 

Karen Holmes 
Heather Griffin 
Amy Edwards 
Dylan Lucht 

Sarah Dunlap 
Erica Frazier 
Jordan Kelley 

 


